Basic Animal Stats Matrix
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- Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)

i Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure
Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Canines

Adult
138
177

Adult

In Shelter

146

Up to 5 months
15

49

0

52

0

0

0

0

116

Up to 5 months

(=] o o o o o o o o

In Foster Care

22

Age Unknown

Age Unknown

Total
168

Total
153
226

133

512

Total



Canines

Adoption 322 128 0 450
Returned to owner '35 1 0 36
Transferred out to agency (in state) '8 0 0 8
Transferred out to agency (out of state) \ 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (international) | 0 | 0 0 0
Returned to field 0 0 0 0
Other live outcome ‘ 0 0 0 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES ‘ 365 129 0 494
Other Outcomes ;Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Died in care 0 o 0 0 0
Lost in care 0 0 0 0
Shelter euthanasia ’ 21 5 0 26

j{ Owner Intended Euthanasia 0o 0 0 0

{ SUBTOTAL dTHEIiOUTCOMES 21 N 5 0 26
TOTAL OUTCOMES ‘}386 ) 134 0 520

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022) 152 7 159
Felines
In Shelter In Foster Care Total

Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022) 240 240 480

Live Intake Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total



Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
;rransferred in from agéncy (ouf of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes
'TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes
Adoption
Returned to owner
‘Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Trénsfefred out to-égen&y kiﬁférnéfioﬁal)
Returned to field
T Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia

SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES

Felines

57
135

o O O o o©

239

Adult
165

51

218

Adult

11

347

127

o O O O o

517

Up to 5 months
453

0

26

0

0

23

0

502

Up to 5 months
16

0

34

0

50
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Age Unknown

Age Unknown

0

o O ©o o

404
262

c ©o o o o

756

'Total
618

27

74

720

Total
16

43

161



TOTAL OUTCOMES

' Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)

-Live Intake
' Stray/At Large
Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
- Transferred in from agency (out of state)

Transferred in from agency (international)

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Othe;‘ Ir;fal;és

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes
Adoption

Returned to owner

‘Transferred out to agency (in state)

: Transferred out to agency (out of state)

Felines

229

Rabbits

Adult

o o O O O O 0o Ww

=N
-

Adult
10

0

0

0

552

In Shelter

1208

In Shelter

19

Up to 5 months

o O O O O O o o o

|
Up to 5 months
3

0
0
0

0 781
In Foster Care Total
245 453
In Foster Care Total
0 19
Age Unknown Total
0 3

0 8

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 1
Age Unknown Total
0 13

0 0

0 0

0 0



‘Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field
Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)

Live Intake

E Stray/At Large

'Relinquished by Owner
E'-;r};nsfefred |n frbmr égencyrkin 4state)

Transferred in from agency (out of state)

Rabbits

0
0
0
10

Adult

@ O O o O

Equines

Adult
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Up to 5 months

0
0
0
0
0
3

In Shelter

10

In Shelter
(1]

Up to 5 months
0

0
0
0

o O o o

Age Unknown

o O o o o

In Foster Care

7

In Foster Care

0

Age Unknown

0

0
0
0

13

Total
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Total

17

Total
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Equines

Transferred in from agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 0
Impound/Seizure 0 0 0 0
Other Intakes 0 0 0 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 0 ] 0 0
Live QOutcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown Total
Adoption 0 0 0
Returned to owner 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0 0 0 0
Transferred out to agency (international) 0 0 0 0
Returned to field 0 0 0 0
Other live outcome 0 0 0 | 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0
Other Outcomes Adult Up to 5 months Age Unknown E‘Tbtﬁl
Died in care 0 0 ;VO "
Lost in care 0 0 0 O
:Shelter euthanasia 0 0 0 ;0 |
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0 0 0 .‘ 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0 0 0 0 7
TOTAL OUTCOMES 0 0 o 0
In Shelter In Foster Care T;)tal

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022) 0 0 0



Small Mammals

In Shelter In Foster Care Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022) 21 5 26
Live Intake Total
Stray/At Large ‘3
Relinquished by Owner 22
Transferred in from agency (in state) ' 6
. Transferred in from agency (out of state) 0
Transferred fn from agency (intefnational) 0
§Owner Iﬁtended Euthanasia A 0
‘Impound/Seizure 0
Other Intakes 0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE 3;I
Live Outcomes Total
: Acic_thion | : 43
‘ Returned to owner x 0
Transferred out to agency (in state) 0
(Transferred out to agency (out of state) 0
‘ Transferred out to agency (international) 0
Returned to field ” 0
Other live outcome 0
‘VSUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 43
{Oi:her Outcomes - Total
Died in care 2

Lost in care 0



Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Small Mammals

‘In Shelter
8

Farm Animals

i In Shelter
0

In Foster Care

4

In Foster Care

0

T efo o

45

Total

12

Total

Total

o O

Total



Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)

Live Intake

Stray/At Large

Farm Animals

Birds

In Shelter
1

In Shelter
2

In Foster Care

0

In Foster Care

0

0 O O O o o o

Total
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Total

Total

Total



Relinquished by Owner

Transferred in from agency (in state)
Transferred in from agency (out of state)
Transferred in from agency (international)
Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

TOTAL LIVE INTAKE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

| Returned to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Transferred out to agency (out of state)
Transferred out to agency (international)
Returned to field

 Other live outcome

SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES

Other Outcomes

Died in care

Lost in care

Shelter euthanasia

Owner Intended Euthanasia
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES
TOTAL OUTCOMES

Birds
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Total
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Total



Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)

Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)

Live Intake
. Stray/At Large
. Relinquished by Owner
Transferred in from agency (in state)

Transferred in from agency (out of state)

- Transferred in from agency (international) _

Owner Intended Euthanasia
Impound/Seizure

Other Intakes

;I'OTAL LIVE INTAKiE

Live Outcomes

Adoption

Rei:L.H:I:led to owner

Transferred out to agency (in state)
Trén‘s.f;r}e;d‘ 6ut Vto agency (6<utr of state)

Transferred out to agency (international)

Birds

In Shelter
0

Reptiles + Amphibians

in Shelter

0

In Foster Care

1

In Foster Care

2

Total

Total

Total

== = S = K > B = B < |

Total

o o o:o



Reptiles + Amphibians

Returned to field 0
Other live outcome 0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES 2
Other Outcomes Total
Died in care 0
Lostin care 0
Shelter euthanasia 0
Owner Intended Euthanasia 0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES 0
TOTAL OUTCOMES 2

In Shelter "In Foster Care Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022) 0 1 1
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