Basic Animal Stats Matrix

Run By hstb_danyelleho

Report Run 08/02/22 10:52 am

Date Start 07/01/2022

Date End 07/31/2022

REPORTS BEGIN ON NEXT PAGE

	Canines			
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Tota
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)		146	22	168
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Stray/At Large	138	15	0	153
Relinquished by Owner	177	49	0	226
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	81	52	0	133
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	396	116	0	512
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total

	Canines			
Adoption	322	128	0	450
Returned to owner	35	1	0	36
Transferred out to agency (in state)	, 8	0	0	8
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	365	129	0	494
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	21	5	0	26
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	21	5	0	26
TOTAL OUTCOMES	386	134	0	520
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)		152	7	159

	Felines			
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)		240	240	480
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total

	Felines			
Stray/At Large	57	347	0	404
Relinquished by Owner	135	127	0	262
Transferred in from agency (in state)	47	43	0	90
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	o
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	239	517	0	756
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Adoption	165	453	0	618
Returned to owner	1	0	0	1
Transferred out to agency (in state)	1	26	0	27
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	51	23	0	74
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	218	502	0	720
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Tota
Died in care	0	16	0	16
Lost in care	2	0	0	2
Shelter euthanasia	9	34	0	43
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	11	50	0	61

	Felines			
TOTAL OUTCOMES	229	552	0	781
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)		208	245	453

	Rabbits			
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)		19	0	19
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	3	0	0	3
Relinquished by Owner	8	0	0	8
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Trānsferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
mpound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	11	0	0	11
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	10	3	0	13
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
ransferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0

	Rabbits			
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	10	3	0	13
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	10	3	0	13
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)		10	7	17

Equines				
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)		0	0	0
Live Intake	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Stray/At Large	0	0	0	0
Relinquished by Owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred in from agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0

	Equines			
Transferred in from agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Impound/Seizure	0	0	0	0
Other Intakes	0	0	0	0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE	0	0	0	0
Live Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Adoption	0	0	0	0
Returned to owner	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (in state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)	0	0	0	0
Transferred out to agency (international)	0	0	0	0
Returned to field	0	0	0	0
Other live outcome	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
Other Outcomes	Adult	Up to 5 months	Age Unknown	Total
Died in care	0	0	0	0
Lost in care	0	0	0	0
Shelter euthanasia	0	0	0	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia	0	0	0	0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
TOTAL OUTCOMES	0	0	0	0
		In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)		0	0	0

Small Mammals

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)	21	5	26
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			⁺ 3
Relinquished by Owner			22
Transferred in from agency (in state)			6
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			31
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption	33-3:		43
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Returned to field			0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			43
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			2
Lost in care			0

Small Mammals

Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			2
TOTAL OUTCOMES			45
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)	8	4	12

	Farm Animals		
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)	0	0	0
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large		(em)	0
Relinquished by Owner			0
Transferred in from agency (in state)			1
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			0

Farm Animals

Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)	1	0	1
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
TOTAL OUTCOMES		0	
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Lost in care			0
Died in care			0
Other Outcomes			Total
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			0
Other live outcome			0
Returned to field			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Fransferred out to agency (in state)			0
Returned to owner -			0

	Birds		
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)	2	0	2
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			1

Birds

0 0 0 0 0 7 Total 1
0 0 0 0 7 Total
0 0 0 0 7 Total
0 0 0 0 0 7
0 0 0
0 0
0
0
0
0
7
Total
8
0
0
0
0
0
0

Birds

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)	0	1	1

Reptiles + Amphibians

	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Beginning Animal Count on (07/01/2022)	0	2	2
Live Intake			Total
Stray/At Large			0
Relinquished by Owner			1
Transferred in from agency (in state)		0	
Transferred in from agency (out of state)			0
Transferred in from agency (international)		-	0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
Impound/Seizure			0
Other Intakes			0
TOTAL LIVE INTAKE			1
Live Outcomes			Total
Adoption			2
Returned to owner			0
Transferred out to agency (in state)			0
Transferred out to agency (out of state)			0
Transferred out to agency (international)			0

Reptiles + Amphibians

Returned to field	*		0
Other live outcome			0
SUBTOTAL: LIVE OUTCOMES			2
Other Outcomes			Total
Died in care			0
Lost in care			0
Shelter euthanasia			0
Owner Intended Euthanasia			0
SUBTOTAL: OTHER OUTCOMES			0
TOTAL OUTCOMES			2
	In Shelter	In Foster Care	Total
Ending Animal Count on (07/31/2022)	0	1	1

© 2022 by Shelterluv. All Rights Reserved.